
Mesquite High School 
Boys Basketball Schedule 

2017-2018 
 
Date Day Opponent Teams Site Time 
 
Nov. 4 Sat.  Rowlett, Wylie East(s)  JV, V Rowlett 10:00 
Nov. 11 Sat.  N. Smith/TCA(s) JV Newman Smith 9:00 
Nov. 11 Sat.  N. Smith/ TCA(s) V Newman Smith 10:30 
Nov. 14 Tues. Jesuit JV, V MHS 6/7:30 
Nov. 17 Fri. Plano HS JV, V Plano 6/7:30 
Nov. 20- 21 Mon-Tue Lone Star Shootout V Frisco Lone Star TBA 
Nov. 28 Tues. Plano Vines JV MHS 7:00  
Nov. 30/ Dec.1-2 Th. – Sat. Dallas Jesuit Classic V Jesuit TBA 
Nov. 30/ Dec.1-2 Th. – Sat. Mesquite JV Classic JV West Mesquite TBA 
Dec. 5 Tues. Coppell JV, V Coppell 6:30/8:00 
Dec. 8 Fri. Lakeview JV, V MHS 6/7:30 
Dec. 12 Tues. Duncanville JV, V MHS 6/7:30 
Dec. 15 Fri. North Garland JV, V North Garland 6/7:30 
Dec. 20 Wed. John Tyler JV, V John Tyler 5:30/7:00 
Dec. 27-28 Wed. Thur.Arlington JV Classic JV Arlington TBA 
Dec. 28-29 Thur.-Fri. Colony Tournament V The Colony TBA  
Jan. 2 Tues. Tyler Lee JV, V MHS 2:00/3:30 
Jan. 5 Fri. Heath JV, V Heath 5:30/7:00 
Jan. 9 Tues. Rockwall JV, V MHS 5:30/7:00 
Jan. 12 Fri. Longview JV, V Longview 5:30/7:00 
Jan. 16 Tues. North Mesquite JV, V North Mesquite 5:30/7:00   
Jan. 19 Fri. Horn JV, V MHS 5:30/7:00 
Jan. 23 Tues. John Tyler JV, V MHS 5:30/7:00 
Jan. 26 Fri. Tyler Lee JV, V Tyler Lee 5:30/7:00 
Jan. 30 Tues. Heath JV, V MHS 5:30/7:00 
Feb. 2 Fri. Rockwall JV, V Rockwall 5:30/7:00 
Feb. 6 Tues. Longview JV, V MHS 5:30/7:00 
Feb. 9 Fri. North Mesquite JV, V MHS 5:30/7:00 
Feb. 13 Tues. Horn JV, V Horn 5:30/7:00 
  
   
Head Coach: Brian Curts 
Assistant Coaches: Hollis Johnson III, Phil Sirois, Jerrel Chumley, Reggie Fish 
Trainers: Meredith Gordon, David “Doc” Young 
Managers:   
 
Superintendent:     Dr. David Vroonland 
Athletic Director: Steve Bragg  
Principal: Kevin Samples 
Campus AD: Jeff Fleener 
 
Basketball Office: 972-882-7823         Fax: 972-882-7875                   

 


